
Startliste

Turnier: Sommerturnier Burg Konradsheim
Turniertermin 29.06.2024

Name Vorname Club HCP Startzeit
Gehrmann Andrea Kölner GC 12,7 10:00
Gehrmann Erich Kölner GC 16,2 10:00
Heßler Markus Kölner GC 22,5 10:00
Weyer Frank Kölner GC 16,2 10:10
Klütsch Sigrid Eleonore Kölner GC 26,5 10:10
Wichterich Andrea Kölner GC 37,3 10:10
Kirsch Roland V-Golf St.Urbanus 26,0 10:20
Andreß Hans-Günter GC Emelord (NL) 26,1 10:20
Nitschke Uwe Golfpark Loherhof 26,5 10:20
Klee Markus Kölner GC 25,3 10:30
Heßler Norbert GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 27,1 10:30
Gilgen Bettina GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 34,8 10:30
Koch Ludwig GC Bad Münstereifel 26,5 10:40
Becker Ursula Römerhof 29,0 10:40
Woerdemann Wilhelm Römerhof 31,1 10:40
Brandt Mario GC Heckenhof 18,7 10:50
Strünker-Meid Marie-Theres G&LC Köln 28,7 10:50
Brandes Ekkehard Kölner GC 29,8 10:50
Schaupke Klaus Dieter GC Burg Konradsheim 21,7 11:00
Schaupke Elke GC Burg Konradsheim 27,7 11:00
Schmidt Manfred Emil GC Schloß Auel 31,5 11:00



HCP-Klassen

Turnier: Sommerturnier Burg Konradsheim
Turniertermin 29.06.2024

Name Vorname Club HCP Klasse
Gehrmann Andrea Kölner GC 12,7 1
Gehrmann Erich Kölner GC 16,2
Weyer Frank Kölner GC 16,2
Brandt Mario GC Heckenhof 18,7
Schaupke Klaus Dieter GC Burg Konradsheim 21,7
Heßler Markus Kölner GC 22,5
Klee Markus Kölner GC 25,3
Kirsch Roland V-Golf St.Urbanus 26,0
Andreß Hans-Günter GC Emelord (NL) 26,1
Klütsch Sigrid Eleonore Kölner GC 26,5 2
Koch Ludwig GC Bad Münstereifel 26,5
Nitschke Uwe Golfpark Loherhof 26,5
Heßler Norbert GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 27,1
Schaupke Elke GC Burg Konradsheim 27,7
Strünker-Meid Marie-Theres G&LC Köln 28,7
Becker Ursula Römerhof 29,0
Brandes Ekkehard Kölner GC 29,8
Woerdemann Wilhelm Römerhof 31,1
Schmidt Manfred Emil GC Schloß Auel 31,5
Gilgen Bettina GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 34,8
Wichterich Andrea Kölner GC 37,3


